

S. No. 307
A.N List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU.**

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING AT SRINAGAR).

CRMC No. 116/2019

Ranjeet Singh MAnhas

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Hans Raj

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Koshal Parihar, Advocate.

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge

ORDER

26.08.2020

Await appearance of counsel for petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on 28th September 2020.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge.**

**Srinagar.
26.08.2020**

"Nuzhat"