

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 116/2019
CrIM No. 325/2019[1/2019]

Ranjeet Singh Manhas

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Hans Raj

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Koshal Parihar, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

05.10.2021

Awaiting appearance of the petitioner, adjourned.

List again on 25.11.2021.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
05.10.2021
Vijay