

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC 116/2019

Panjeet Singh Manhas

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Advocate

v/s

Hans Raj

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Koshal Parihar, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the respondents

List on 30.09.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
29.06.2022
Javid

