

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 116/2019

Ranjeet Singh Manhas

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Abrar Ahmed Khan, Advocate

v/s

Hans Raj

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
20.02.2026

List again on **27.02.2026**.

JAMMU
20.02.2026
Manan

